
MATCH 535 —— PORTER TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

PORTER TROPHY PLAQUE and Other Awards $50 
VISA GIFT CARD

6180Match Winner CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES
HENDERSONVILLE, NC

HM 195  -  6
Shootoff 95  -  1

35 AWARD POINTS6568Match 2nd SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG
FORTSON, GA

MA 199  -  8

25 AWARD POINTS1341Match 3rd SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA   REG
MIDLAND, GA

HM 198  -  10

Special Award Winners

High Senior AGLE, EDWIN G
BEAVERCREEK, OH

5178 HIGH SENIOR PLAQUEMA 187  -  3

High Grand Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
 0 were Eligible.

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
 1 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 1338 -  SGT  TRICKETT, KEVIN  , USA REG 195  -  9 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 1348 -  SFC  LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA   RES 194  -  6 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 6563 -  SSG  MCELROY, ANDREW  , USA REG 194  -  6 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 6576 -  PFC  STONE, GARTH ", USA REG 192  -  3 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

Total Entries - 402014 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 6 - Entries
1. 1341 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA   REG198  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 1338 -  SGT  TRICKETT, KEVIN  , USA REG195  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 6180 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 1301 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC  REG192  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 1287 -  SGT  CALVARESI, STEVEN M, USMC  REG183  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 5523 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A180  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  MASTER 21 - Entries
1. 6568 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG199  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 1348 -  SFC  LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA   RES194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 6563 -  SSG  MCELROY, ANDREW  , USA REG194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 6569 -  SPC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG192  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 1296 -  ZIELINSKI, BRANDON A192  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 1300 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG190  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 6351 -  STROHM, KENNETH F188  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8. 1293 -  SSGT LEON, EDGAR L, USMC  REG188  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

9. 5178 -  AGLE, EDWIN G187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

10. 1673 -  MSGT HICKS, DONNIE R, USAF  N/G184  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

11. 6005 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M183  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

12. 1401 -  SSG  RICE, WADE  , USA   REG181  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

13. 6242 -  SSG  SMITH, LORNE  , USA RES180  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

14. 5405 -  SHANK, EDWARD C178  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

15. 6562 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG177MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

16. 6652 -  FRANK, RAY  176  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

17. 1292 -  LCPL CHURCH, FREDIE C, USMC  REG174  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

18. 1387 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  172  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

19. 1333 -  SOUTH, COLTON T172  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)J

20. 6575 -  PFC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA REG169  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 535 —— PORTER TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
1. 6568 -  SSG  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG199  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 1341 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA   REG198  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 1338 -  SGT  TRICKETT, KEVIN  , USA REG195  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 6180 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 1348 -  SFC  LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA   RES194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 6563 -  SSG  MCELROY, ANDREW  , USA REG194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 6569 -  SPC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG192  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8. 1296 -  ZIELINSKI, BRANDON A192  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

9. 1301 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC  REG192  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

10. 6576 -  PFC  STONE, GARTH ", USA REG192  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

11. 1334 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES190  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

12. 1300 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG190  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

13. 6351 -  STROHM, KENNETH F188  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

14. 1293 -  SSGT LEON, EDGAR L, USMC  REG188  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

15. 5178 -  AGLE, EDWIN G187  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

16. 1355 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER, USA   RES185  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

17. 1673 -  MSGT HICKS, DONNIE R, USAF  N/G184  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

18. 1287 -  SGT  CALVARESI, STEVEN M, USMC  REG183  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

19. 6005 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M183  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

20. 1349 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA   RES183  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

21. 1401 -  SSG  RICE, WADE  , USA   REG181  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

22. 1354 -  SGT  PANTOJA, LUIS, USA   RES180  -  7SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

23. 6242 -  SSG  SMITH, LORNE  , USA RES180  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

24. 5523 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A180  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

25. 6604 -  CWO  MORGAN, ANDREW J, USMC RES180  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

26. 1467 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA   N/G180  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

27. 1017 -  HALTER, JOHN S179  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

28. 1688 -  SMSG TRAHAN, CLAUDE  , USAF  N/G179  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

29. 5405 -  SHANK, EDWARD C178  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

30. 1486 -  SSG  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES178  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

31. 6562 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG177MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

32. 6652 -  FRANK, RAY  176  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

33. 5092 -  WEDGE, ROGER  174  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

34. 1292 -  LCPL CHURCH, FREDIE C, USMC  REG174  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

35. 1387 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  172  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

36. 1333 -  SOUTH, COLTON T172  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)J

37. 1232 -  WOLFF, ALAN B171  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

38. 6575 -  PFC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA REG169  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER 21 - Entries
21. 6107 -  BRANSON, GEOFFREY M155  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 13 - Entries
1. 6576 -  PFC  STONE, GARTH ", USA REG192  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 1334 -  MSG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES190  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 1355 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER, USA   RES185  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 1349 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA   RES183  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 1354 -  SGT  PANTOJA, LUIS, USA   RES180  -  7SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 6604 -  CWO  MORGAN, ANDREW J, USMC RES180  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 1467 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA   N/G180  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8. 1017 -  HALTER, JOHN S179  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

9. 1688 -  SMSG TRAHAN, CLAUDE  , USAF  N/G179  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

10. 1486 -  SSG  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES178  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

11. 5092 -  WEDGE, ROGER  174  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

12. 1232 -  WOLFF, ALAN B171  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

13. 5900 -  SSG  TURGEON, BENJAMIN C, USA N/G161EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
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  Complete Competitor Ranking
39. 5900 -  SSG  TURGEON, BENJAMIN C, USA N/G161EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

40. 6107 -  BRANSON, GEOFFREY M155  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
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